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‘47 Brand, LLC 

Dave Zaleznick 
davez@47brand.com 

781-320-1384 

www.Twinsenterprise.com

4imprint Inc. 

Matt Dahm 
mdahm@4imprint.com 

877-446-7746 

www.4imprint.com

Advanced Graphic Products  

dba Advanced-Online 

Brian Schellbach 
bschellbach@follett.com 

630-379-6562 

www.Advanced-online.com

American Collegiate Sports LLC 

Allen Patapoff 
apatapoff@acsfsports.com 

212-496-7159 

www.pridegear.com

Arocam, Inc. 

Alison Teiner 
amb@arocamsports.com 

508-822-1220 

www.arocamsports.com

Atlantic Sportswear Inc 

Jeff White 
Rachel@atlanticsportswear.com 

800-941-3759 

www.atlanticsportswear.com

BAMKO, LLC dba LXG 

Kristina Youngquist 
kristina@lxginc.com 

602-437-5550 

www.Lxginc.com

Boathouse Sports 

Chris Dickson 
cdickson@boathouse.com 

609-472-6890 

www.Boathouse.com

Brady’s Screenprint Inc 

Theresa Tarbox 
info@bradyscreenprint.com 

207-784-8531 

www.bradyscreenprint.com

Brothers Branding LLC 

Michael Bunker 
michael@brothersbranding.com 

207-671-3696 

www.brothersbranding.com

Brucelli Advertising Co. 

Scott Schoenberg 
scott@brucelli.com 

570-344-6623 

www.Brucelli.com

BSN Sports LLC 

Cole Benson 
cobenson@bsnsports.com 

972-406-3477 

www.Bsnsports.com

Camp David 

Kim Mitchell 
licensing@campdavid.com 

913-648-0573 

www.Campdavid.com

CDI Corp 

Rita Tucker 
ritatucker@cdi-corp.com 

773-205-2960 

www.Cdi-corp.com

Cheerleading Company Inc 

Edward Knuth 
bids@cheerleading.com 

1-800-411-4105 

www.cheerleading.com

College Concepts LLC 

Sonya Holmes 
sholmes@conceptssport.com 

770-859-1420 

www.CollegeConcepts.com

Collegiate Pacific Co. 

Danielle Napier 
danielle@collegiatepacific.com 

540-981-0281 

www.Collegiatepacific.com

Colosseum Athletics Corporation 

Jessica Pena 
licensing@colosseumusa.com 

323-434-9366 

www.Colosseumusa.com

Columbia Sportswear by Outdoor 

Custom Sportswear 

Sarah Dice 
sdice@ocsapparel.com 

913-253-2018 

www.Ocsapparel.com

CreateMyTee LLC 

Steve Hall 
steve@createmytee.com 

734-392-9631 

www.createmytee.com

Crestline Specialties Inc 

Michael Truchon 
crestlinelicensing@crestline.com 

207-777-7075 

www.Crestline.com

CustomInk LLC 

Megan Jones 
licensing@customink.com 

703-910-5018 

www.Customink.com

Cutter & Buck 

Cici Simpson 
cici.simpson@cutterbuck.com 

206-830-6628 

www.Cutterbuck.com

Fanatic Group LLC - The 

Gregg Solomon 
info@thefanaticgroup.com 

732-512-1777 

www.thefanaticgroup.com
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Forbes Marketing Group 

Allison Marconi 
allison@forbesmarketing.com 

603-778-1102 

www.Forbesmarketing.com

GameTime Sidekicks 

Clark Werner 
clark@gametimesidekicks.com 

 865-947-2877 

https://www.gametimesidekicks.com

Garb Inc. 

Tiffany Bounkhong 
tbounkhong@garbinc.com 

 303-674-3139 

www.Garbinc.com

GFSI LLC (Champion) 

Trey Ham 
trey.ham@hanes.com 

 913-693-3261 

www.Gearforsports.com

GFSI LLC (Gear For Sports) 

Trey Ham 
trey.ham@hanes.com 

913-693-3261 

www.Gearforsports.com

GFSI LLC (Under Armour) 

Trey Ham 
trey.ham@hanes.com 

 913-693-3261 

www.Gearforsports.com

Herff Jones LLC 

Nancy Howard 
licensing@herffjones.com 

317-612-3683 

www.HerffJones.com/college

Jardine Associates 

Nick McKay 
nick@jardineassociates.net 

 816-294-5555 

www.Jardineassociates.com

Jostens Inc. 

Joley Drake 
Joley.drake@jostens.com 

 507-455-6561 

www.Jostens.com

K & M/Nordic Co. 

Sandy Martin 
licensing@nordiccompanyinc.com 

 401-431-9299 

www.Nordiccollege.net

KH Sports Fan 

Joel Buchholz 
joel@kindredhearts.com 

 815-230-2700 

www.Khsportsfan.com

L2 Brands, LLC 

Alison Manley 
amanley@l2brands.com 

 610-272-7575 

league91.com

Lakeshirts Inc. dba Blue 84 

Matt Boeke 
matt.boeke@blue84.com 

 218-846-3065 

www.Lakeshirts.com

Logo Brands Inc. 

Wyatt Felt 
wyatt@logobrands.com 

 615-261-2100 

www.Logobrands.com

LogoFit LLC 

Ann Tyler 
licensing@logofit.com 

 800-778-8948 

www.Logofit.com

Manyan Color Shop Inc. 

Melinda Marye-Kelley 
mmk@marye-kelley.com 

 713-524-0459 

www.Marye-kelley.com

Mascot Factory 

Crisy Grint 
licensing@mascotfactory.com 

 858-679-2246 

www.Mascotfactory.com

Midwest College Mktg Group 

Liberty Fish 
licensing@mcmbrands.com 

800-920-5944 

www.Mcmgroup.net

MV Sport 

Ellen Linz 
ellen@wpmv.com 

 631-273-8020 

www.Mvsport.com

Neil Enterprises Inc. 

Brenna McConaughey 
bmcconaughey@neilvarsityline.com 

 847-549-7627 

www.neilvarsityline.com

New Balance Athletics, Inc. 

Doug Liberta 
Doug.Liberta@newbalance.com 

 617-746-2256

NG Labs Inc. dba Boxercraft 

Kennetha Davis 
kdavis@boxercraft.com 

 404-355-9994 

www.Boxercraft.com/college

Prime Time Sports 

Drew Masterson 
dmasterson@ptsteam.com

Promotions & Unicorns Too 

Marni Striks 
marni.promounicorns@gmail.com 

732-308-3444 

www.promotionsandunicorns.com

R.F.S.J. Inc. 

Doreen Myers 
doreen@rfsj.com 

724-547-4457 

www.rfsj.com
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RB III Associates DBA Teamwork 

Athletic Apparel 

Melanie O’Brien 
mobrien@foundersportgroup.com 

1-800-345-3482 

www.teamworkathletic.com

Rebel Athletic Inc. 

Julie Vanderburg 
julie@rebelathletic.com 

404-934-4441

Roaring Spring Blank Book Co. 

Beth Vaughn 
bvaughn@roaringspring.com 

814-224-5141 

www.rspaperproducts.com

Ross Sportswear 

Xai Chang 
xai@rosssportswear.com 

763-545-9544

Royce Apparel Inc. 

Brian Hoke 
brian.hoke@royceapparel.com 

704-933-6000 

www.Royceapparel.com

Rugby Imports, LTD 

Maura Contrata 
maura@rugbyimports.com 

401-438-2727 

https://www.rugbyimports.com

Scotty Gear Retail Corp dba Desert 

Cactus 

Joe Stefani 
joe@desertcactus.com 

847-385-8897 

www.desertcactus.com

Sideline Apparel by College Concepts 

Sonyan Holmes 
sholmes@conceptssport.com 

770-859-1420 

www.Collegeconcepts.com

Spirit Products Ltd./MA 

Manon Camacho 
mcamacho@spiritproducts.com 

978-372-2022 

www.Spiritproducts.com

Standard Chair Of Gardner 

Heather Caron 
heatherc@standardchair.com 

978-632-1301 

www.Standardchair.com

Storm Duds Raingear 

Terry Sanger 
licensing@stormduds.com 

508-222-0155 

www.Stormduds.com

Strand Art Company 

Vicky Strand 
wickie01@aol.com 

714-777-0444 

www.strandartcollegiate.com.

Team Golf 

Alisa Stitt 
astitt@teamgolfusa.com 

214-366-1595 

www.teamgolfusa.com

To The Game LLC 

Keeli Floyd 
keeli.floyd@2thegame.com 

334-291-5151 

www.2thegame.com

Trevco Inc. 

Samantha Tonn 
stonn@trevcoinc.com 

248-526-1400 

www.Trevcoinc.com

Underground Printing 

Rishi Narayan 
licensing@undergroundshirts.com 

734-665-2692 

www.Undergroundshirts.com

University Blanket & Flag Corp 

Bradley Gerbel 
bgerbel@ubflag.com 

619-435-4100 

www.Ubflag.com

University Frames (CA) 

Liamoh Thomas 
licensing@universityframes.com 

714-575-5100 

www.Universityframes.com

Varsity Brands Inc. 

Tiffany Campbell Zbydniewski 
collegiatelicensing@varsity.com 

800-533-8022 

www.Varsity.com

Verbero Inc. 

Jared Manzella 
jared@verbero.com 

404-862-4125 

verbero.com

W Republic 

Felicia Guardado 
feliciag@wrepublicapparel.com 

310-608-2620 

www.wrepublicapparel.com

Wincraft Inc. 

Cris Fakler 
cfakler@wincraft.com 

507-453-6704 

www.Wincraft.com

YETI Coolers LLC 

Pete Milano 
Pete.Milano@yeti.com 

corporateaccounts@yeti.com 

732-241-2733 

www.Yeticoolers.com


